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BACK Yannick
BACKES Sacha
BARTHELS Yves
BERAN Robert
BERAN Thierry
GRONLUND Kevin
HOUDREMONT Ben
LEPAGE Philippe
MANGEN Gilles
MINDEN Steven
MOSSONG Claude
SCHEIER Georges
SCHEIER Ronny
SCHNEIDER Bob
SCHON Patrick
SCHONS Francois
SINNER Pit
WALTENER Clement
WAMBACH Eric
WELTER Benny
WELTER Michel

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of FRI 5 APR 2013

LUX-Luxembourg

Shoots/ Height

Catches m/ftin

1.80/511"
1.79/510"
1.91/6'3"
1.80/5"11"
1.83/6'0"
1.85/6'"1"
1.82/6'0"
1.75/59"
1.65/5%5"
1.75/59"
1.75/59"
1.77 /510"
1.78 /510"
1.78 /510"
1.90/6'3"
1.80/511"
1.75/59"
1.75/59"
1.85/6"1"
1.90/6'3"
1.80/5"11"

"X

P

Total: 18 players and 3 goalkeepers

Weight
kg / Ibs

80/176
64 /141
85/187
84 /185
75/ 165
85/187
741163
70/ 154
62 /137
741163
75/ 165
70/154
80/176
63 /139
82 /181
75/ 165
68 /150
65/143
85/187
85/187
80/176

Date of Birth

26 FEB 1988
23 SEP 1994
10 OCT 1973
15 NOV 1969
24 APR 1992
26 NOV 1990
13 JAN 1983
21 DEC 1986
16 JUL 1989
25 JUN 1990
28 AUG 1989
14 NOV 1983
23 OCT 1981
30 MAR 1994
11 JUL 1978
17 JAN 1984
19 JAN 1993

1 MAR 1996
27 MAY 1985

5 APR 1981

5 FEB 1983

Tornado Luxembourg
Tornado Luxembourg
Tornado Luxembourg
IHC Beaufort

IHC Beaufort

IHC Beaufort

IHC Beaufort
Tornado Luxembourg
Tornado Luxembourg
Tornado Luxembourg
IHC Beaufort
Tornado Luxembourg
Tornado Luxembourg
Tornado Luxembourg
Tornado Luxembourg
Tornado Luxembourg
Tornado Luxembourg
Hiversport Huskies
IHC Beaufort

IHC Beaufort

IHC Beaufort

Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: KOUZNETSOV Vladimir FRA 27 JUL 1955
Assistant Coach: KOUZNETSOV Evgueni FRA 20 SEP 1975
Team Leader: SINNER Mike LUX 26 APR 1966
Physiotherapist: BECKER Werner GER 12 APR 1956
Equipment Manager: JAKUBSE Toni CZE 9 DEC 1984
General Manager: SCHNEIDER Alain LUX 14 MAR 1962

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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